BCH SEMI-MODULAR
FLOOR STANDING ENCLOSURE SOLUTION

Contemporary, highly flexible modular enclosure system made through most modern manufacturing facilities for versatile
applications. Ideally suited for Automation Control / Power Distribution and for Industrial Controls. As the name suggests the
construction is semi modular and offers flexibility of flat-pack shipment. There is a robust multi-fold frame, covered with Doors
and Covers protected againstingress by highly resilient foamed-in PU gasket. The mounting plate is depth adjustable.
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“FCS"” SERIES PRODUCT PHILOSOPHY

BCH introduces “FCS” series, the new range of modular
enclosure solution proposed as the effectiveness
combination of strength and modularity.

“FCS” series enclosure are produced on the same line as
the “TME” & “SLE” series and oriented towards a market
that is sensitive to the cost-effectiveness of products, but
also pay attention to the quality and technical-operational
features required in terms of strength & robustness.

“FCS" Series offered with a particular front and rear
aesthetic welded frame structure of top quality press-bent
sheet metal, so that the roof and bottom of the enclosure
form a solid body with the four modular depth uprights,
creating an extremely rigid frame.

The product philosophy that led the design is based on the
concepts of time and space, in order to provide the end
user with maximum advantage in terms of optimization
space saving.
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TECHNICAL FEATURES & HIGHLIGHTS OF SEMI MODULAR ENCLOSURE

®  Unigue symmetric front and rear welded frame with modular depth member which resultant

fastest assembly and uniformity.
® Removable rear panel and possibility to assemble rear door.

®  Rectangular slot with a combination of punched hole of Diameter 5.0mm alternated with a pitch
of 25mm allowing fast assembly of enclosure with all adjustments.
L]
®  Front inserted mounting plate slides over bottom i .
bracket which result easy assembly after component |

mounting. [ o

® The Exterior concealed hinges allow the door to
opened to 1202 and three self-positioning locking
points assure an even surface compression on the
PU sealing gasket and “U” type bended profile in
order to wider surface contact of PU gasket

® Three-piece interchangeable, modular gland plates o ;
with sufficient space between gland plate and
mounting plate for easy cable routing. i

l

®  Flush type side cover & top cover provide a good ' l
aesthetical looks to the enclosure & in order to
provide the end user with maximum advantage in |

terms of optimization of space.

® Easy baying of two intermediate enclosure with L
simple brackets. j




STANDARD AVAILABLE SIZES

“FCS” range of enclosure offered in 12 standard dimensions with 4 different versions
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

® Front and rear Frame: Made of multi fold profile of Mild steel.

® Doors: Surface mounted with hinges allowing left or right hand opening. Including door Stiffener
made of Mild steel.

® Rear Panel: Fitted by M6 CSK screws on standard facilities for rear door mounting made of Mild
steel

® Side Panels: Flush type Fitted by M6 screws with plastic spacers made mild steel
® Roof Panels: Flush type removable made of mild steel

® Mounting plate: Double fold made of 2.0mm Galvanized sheet slides over bracket. Adjustable in
depth by steps of 25 mm

® Cland plate: Consists of three pieces made of 2.0mm Galvanized steel

® Type tested upto IP-55 as per [EC 60529 : 2013

ENCLOSURE VERSIONS

001 -- Enclosure frame with front door, rear cover, top cover, 3-part gland plate with one mounting plate.
002 -- Enclosure frame with front door, rear door, top cover, 3-part gland plate with one mounting plate.

003 -- Enclosure frame with front door, rear cover, top cover, 3-part gland plate without mounting plate.

004 -- Enclosure frame with front door, rear door, top cover, 3-part gland plate without mounting plate.




THE MANUFACTURING PROCESS

Our state-of-the art suitably augmented manufacturing infrastructure produces enclosure that excel
to offer product with cost effectiveness. Our focus is on strong infrastructure, high efficiency and
consistent quality.

® High quality CRCA / Galvanised (Branded) sheet
steel.

® High quality turret punch press with superior servo
drive and accuracy.

® CNC machines are supported by PRO-E
(3D Modelling) compatible software, which enables
CAD to CAM manufacturing for customised products.

® CNC bending machines with very high degree of
accuracy, reproducibility and repeatability.

® The fabrication process designed with TIG, MIG &
Spot welding ensures strong structure.

® Modern automatic paint shop is fitted with advanced
automatic powder application system with ITW
GEMA, Switzerland.

® Fully automatic and Eco friendly powder coating
booth with 12 reciprocating application Gun.

® Ten tank pre-treatment process with Tri-cationic zinc
Phosphating ensure very high Salt-spray life.

® The door and cover panels are processed with foam
gasketing, made from Poly urethane polymer for

long life and higher degree of Ingress Protection.

® The Gasket laying machine is a state-of-the-art

3-Asix CNC machine from Europe.
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BCH Electric Limited, an ISO 14001:2015 and ISO 9001:2015 company, is
today one of the leading manufacturer of wide range of Industrial Enclosures.
It is wholly owned Indian company with a wide network of global connections.

BCH Electric, as always, remains committed to customer satisfaction & loyalty,
and will continue to broaden its portfolio with more services and products to
further strengthen its partnership with customers.

Our diversified enclosure product portfolio consists of IP-55, IP-66 welded
boxes both in mild steel as well as stainless steel, techno-modular enclosures,
compartmentalized enclosures up-to form-4B, 19 inch rack, telecom enclosures,
control desks, and in addition we can provide a customized enclosure solution
for almost every need to protect your system.

Our enclosures and panel solutions are brought to market by a sales and
service network spanning across the entire nation with over 50 branch offices

and resident engineer locations as well as over 500 active channel partners.




Power Control Products

Starters & Submersible
Pump Starters

Industrial Enclosures

Industrial Products

Wires & Cables

Motor Control Products

Customised Solution

Automation

BCH ELECTRIC LIMITED

Visit us at : www.bchindia.com

Corporate Office : 1105, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110 001 Tel. : 91-11-23316029/3610/6539/43673100 Fax : 91-11-23715247
CIN : U31103WB1965PLC026427, Customercare No. 1800-103-9262, E-mail : marketing@bchindia.com

Registered Office : Block 1E, 216, Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose Road, Kolkata - 700 017

Works 1 : 20/4, Mathura Road, Faridabad-121 006 (Haryana) Tel. : 0129-4063000/4293000 Fax : 0129-2304016
Works 2 : 64-68, Sector-7, IIE, Pant Nagar, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar - 263 153 (Uttrakhand) Tel. : 05944-250214/16 Fax : 05944-250215

Sales Offices :

Ahmedabad

103, Aaron,

Nr. SBI Laghuudyug branch,
Behind Sakar-1

Gandhigram Railway station,

Ellis bridge, Ahmedabad - 380006
Tel. :079-26589719

Faridabad

20/4, Mathura Road,

Faridabad - 121 006 (Haryana)
Telfax. : 0129-2304016

E-mail : faridabad@bchindia.com

Lucknow

Madan Plaza, 3rd Floor,

14, Station Road,

Lucknow - 226 001

Tel. : 0522-4025597/4025997
Fax : 0522-4025697

E-mail : lucknow@bchindia.com

Raipur

2nd Floor, Building No. B-234,
Indira Gandhi Vyavasayik Parisar,
Pandri, Raipur - 492 004

Tel. : 0771-4020213

Fax : 0771-2582680

E-mail : raipur@bchindia.com

Other Branch Locations

Bangalore

B.M.H. Complex, 2nd Floor,

No. 22, Kengal Hanumanthiah Road,

Bangalore - 560 027

Tel.:080-22273478/41144878/
41144879

Fax : 080-22236759

E-mail : bangalore@bchindia.com

Hyderabad

1-8-303/48/13/102, Arya One,

2nd Floor, P. G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003

Tel. : 040-66206263/27890306
Fax : 040-6620727.

E-mail : hyderabad@bchindia.com

Ludhiana

S.C.0.- 18, 2nd Floor,

Feroze Gandhi Market,
Ludhiana - 140 001

Tel. : 0161-5021807/5022808
Fax : 0161-5021807

E-mail : ludhiana@bchindia.com

Trichy

Kingstone Park, 2nd Floor,
19/1, Puthur High Road,
Ramalinga Nagar,

Trichy - 620 017

Tel. : 0431-4040497

E-mail : trichy@bchindia.com

Chandigarh

SCO 121-22-23, 1st Floor,

Sector 34-A, Chandigarh - 160 022
Tel. : 0172-5078957/2666122
Fax : 0172-5049905

E-mail : chandigarh@bchindia.com

Indore

330-331, Indraprastha Tower,
3rd Floor, 6, M.G. Road,
Indore - 452 001

Tel. : 0731-2510011

Fax : 0731-2510012

E-mail : indore@bchindia.com

Mumbai

A-151, Mittal Tower,

Nariman Point,

Mumbai - 400 021

Tel. : 022-22822947/22850162
Fax : 022-22822858

E-mail : mumbai@bchindia.com

Vadodara

301, Third Floor, “Florence Classic”,

Chennai

Flat No. 3A, 3rd Floor,

Sree Apartments,

No.508, TTK Road,

Alwarpet, Chennai 600 018
Tel.: 044-24337046, 24337047
Fax : 044-24337047

E-mail : chennai@bchindia.com

Jaipur

25, Hathroi, Gopalbari,
Jaipur - 302 001

Tel. : 0141-5104521

Fax : 0141-2363521

E-mail : jaipur@bchindia.com

Nagpur

Flat No. T/12, 3rd Floor

Baldeo Apartment,

Behind Railway Station, Bajeria
Nagpur (M.S.) - 440018

E-mail : nagpur@bchindia.com

10, Ashapuri Co-Op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., Opp. VUDA Housing,
Near Cow Circle, Akota, Vadodara - 390 020
Tel.: +91-265-6548444/2345068/2345069

Telefax : 0265-2345068,
E-mail : vadodara@bchindia.com

Coimbatore

87, Dr. Nanjappa Road,
Coimbatore - 641 018

Tel. : 0422-2305311

Fax : 0422-2302599

E-mail : coimbatore@bchindia.com

J

3rd Floor, Aastha Trade Centre,

'Q' Road, Bistupur,

Jamshedpur - 831 001
Tel.:0657-2321097/2321481
E-mail : jamshedpur@bchindia.com

NewDelhi

801, Akash Deep Building,

26A, Barakhamba Road,

New Delhi - 110 001

Tel.: 011-23313878/66307065
Fax : 011-23739230

E-mail : delhi@bchindia.com

Dehradun

8, Co-operative Industral Estate,
Patel Nagar, Dehradun-248001
E-mail : dehradun@bchindia.com

Kolkata

Block 1E, 216,

Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose Road,
Kolkata - 700 017

Tel. : 033-22871728

E-mail : kolkata@bchindia.com

Pune

8, Sarosh Bhavan,

16-B/1, Dr. Ambedkar Road,
Pune - 411 001

Tel. : 020-26052590
Telefax : 020-26135224
E-mail : pune@bchindia.com

Bhubaneswar : bhubaneswar@bchindia.com, Cochin : cochin@bchindia.com, Gurgaon : gurgaon@bchindia.com, Guwahati : guwahati@bchindia.com, Hospet : hospet@bchindia.com,
Hubli : hubli@bchindia.com, Madurai : madurai@bchindia.com, Vishakapatnam : vizag@bchindia.com, Surat : surat@bchindia.com

Baddi Gurgaon Madurai
Bardhman Haridwar Muzaffarnagar
Bhilai Hubli Nagpur
Bhubaneswar Hospet Nashik

Cochin Jodhpur Patna
Dehradun Kakinada Puducherry
Durgapur Kota Rajkot

Rajahmundry
Salem

Surat

Udaipur

Vapi
Vishakhapatnam
Warangal

Since product improvement is a continuous process, the data furnished in this brochure may undergo revision without prior notice.



